DATE

Nov.26

Dec. 4

Dec. 8
Dec. 8

Dec. 13
Dec. 15

Dec. 18
Dec. 20

Jan. 8
Jan. 12

Jan. 15
Jan. 17

Jan. 22-23
Jan. 23
Jan. 24
Jan. 26

Jan. 31
Feb. 1&2

Feb. 6

Feb. 13

Feb. 23

Mar. 2

Mar. 8 & 9

HADLEY WRESTLING

DAY

Mon.

Tues.

Sat.
Sat.

Thur.
Sat.

Tues.
Thur.

Tues.
Sat.

Tues.
Thur.

Tues.-Wed.

Wed.
Thur.
Sat.

Wed.
Fri. & Sat.

Wed.

Wed.

Sat.

Sat.

Fri. & Sat.

OPPONENT

Practice begins (everyday).
PARENT MEETING

Eisenhower Tournament (JV only)
Charger Tourney (Varsity only)

Monroe (Wheaton)
Homer Tourney (Varsity only)

Eisenhower & Hickory Creek
Franklin (Wheaton)

Hubble (Wheaton)

VARSITY and JV meet (4 teams)

Leman & Edison

Liberty & Jefferson

2018-2019 SCHEDULE

TIME

3:30- 5:30

5:30-6:00

9:00am
9:00am

4:30
8:30am

4:30
4:30

4:30
9:00 am

4:30
4:30

PLACE
Hadley- Gym B
Hadley- Gym B

EJH- Darien
Hubble(Wheaton)

Hadley- Gym A
Homer Glen

EJH- Darien
Hadley- Gym A

Hadley- Gym A
Lake Zurich N.

Hadley- Gym A
New Lenox

Challenges for Regional Team during practice (top two at each weight)
LAST DAY FOR WRESTLERS NOT ON THE REGIONAL TEAM

Jay Stream (Carol Stream)

4:30

Conference Tourney (Varsity only) 9:00 am

Troy (Plainfield)

Romeoville VARSITY Tourney
MacArthur (Prospect Hts.)
Homer Glen & Glenside

Regional Tournament
(Top two wrestlers at each weight)

Sectional Tournament
(1°-4™ placers at Regionals)

State Tournament

(1°-3" placers at Sectionals)

4:30pm

5:00 & 9:00 am

4:30

4:30

9:00 am

9:00 am

4:30 & 9:00 am

Jay Stream
Hubble(Wheaton)

Hadley- Gym A
Lukancic J.H.

Hadley-Gym A
Hadley- Gym A

Hadley- Gym A

To be announced

NIU (Dekalb)



