HADLEY WRESTLING 2018-2019 SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TIME	PLACE
Nov.26	Mon.	Practice begins (everyday).	3:30- 5:30	Hadley- Gym B
Dec. 4	Tues.	PARENT MEETING	5:30-6:00	Hadley- Gym B
Dec. 8 Dec. 8	Sat. Sat.	Eisenhower Tournament (JV only) Charger Tourney (Varsity only)	9:00am 9:00am	EJH- Darien Hubble(Wheaton)
Dec. 13 Dec. 15	Thur. Sat.	Monroe (Wheaton) Homer Tourney (Varsity only)	4:30 8:30am	Hadley- Gym A Homer Glen
Dec. 18 Dec. 20	Tues. Thur.	Eisenhower & Hickory Creek Franklin (Wheaton)	4:30 4:30	EJH- Darien Hadley- Gym A
Jan. 8 Jan. 12	Tues. Sat.	Hubble (Wheaton) VARSITY and JV meet (4 teams)	4:30 9:00 am	Hadley- Gym A Lake Zurich N.
Jan. 15 Jan. 17	Tues. Thur.	Leman & Edison Liberty & Jefferson	4:30 4:30	Hadley- Gym A New Lenox
Jan. 22-23 Jan. 23 Jan. 24 Jan. 26	TuesWed. Wed. Thur. Sat.	Challenges for Regional Team duri LAST DAY FOR WRESTLERS N Jay Stream (Carol Stream) Conference Tourney (Varsity only)	OT ON THE REC 4:30	wo at each weight) GIONAL TEAM Jay Stream Hubble(Wheaton)
Jan. 31 Feb. 1&2	Wed. Fri. & Sat.	Troy (Plainfield) Romeoville VARSITY Tourney	4:30pm 5:00 & 9:00 am	Hadley- Gym A Lukancic J.H.
Feb. 6	Wed.	MacArthur (Prospect Hts.)	4:30	Hadley-Gym A
Feb. 13	Wed.	Homer Glen & Glenside	4:30	Hadley- Gym A
Feb. 23	Sat.	Regional Tournament (Top two wrestlers at each weight)	9:00 am	Hadley- Gym A
Mar. 2	Sat.	Sectional Tournament (1 st -4 th placers at Regionals)	9:00 am	To be announced
Mar. 8 & 9	Fri. & Sat.	State Tournament (1 st -3 rd placers at Sectionals)	4:30 & 9:00 am	NIU (Dekalb)